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If you are interested in becoming an Institutional Representative, please contact Amanda Watkins at

Amanda.Watkins@wright.edu.

Northwest Amanda Watkins (Regional IR Coordinator)

Institution Institutional
Representative Title Contact Email Contact

Phone
Bluffton University Robin Bowlus Email Robin

Bowling Green State
University Dr. Maureen Wilson

Chair, Division of Higher Education
and Student Affairs/CSP Program
Coordinator

Email Maureen (419) 372-7321

Davis College Vacant

Defiance College Lois McCullough Vice President, Business and
Management Email Lois (419) 783-2317

Heidelberg College Dr. Ellen Nagy Executive Director of Student
Academic and Career Success Email Ellen (419) 448-2063

Lourdes University Callie Zake Director of Undergraduate
Admissions & Financial Aid Email Callie (419) 517-7487

Mercy College of Ohio Melanie V. Rockhill, M.A, Director of Retention & Success
Strategies Email Melanie (419) 251-1411

Northwest State Community
College Vacant

Ohio Northern University Vacant

Owens Community College Erica Parish Dean of Accreditation and Academic
Support Email Erica (567) 661-2310

Rhodes State College Dr. Nanette L. Smith Director, Assessment & Quality
Improvement Email Nanette (419) 995-8016

Terra State Community
College Amy Anway

Program Coordinator, Health Care
Administration, and Associate
Professor, Health Information
Technology

Email Amy (419) 559-2371

The Ohio State University,
Lima Campus Vacant

Tiffin University Nadia Lewis Assistant Vice President for Human
Resources & Campus Services Email Nadia (419) 448-3433

University of Findlay Vacant
University of Northwestern
Ohio Vacant

University of Toledo Vacant

Northeast

Institution Institutional
Representative Title Contact

Email Contact Phone

Ashland University Vacant
Aultman College of Nursing and
Health Services Vacant

Baldwin Wallace University Amy Jo Sutterluety PhD
FACSM Chair of Allied Health, Sport Email Amy (440) 826-3175

mailto:BowlusR@bluffton.edu
mailto:mewilso@bgsu.edu
mailto:lmccullough@defiance.edu
mailto:enagy@heidelberg.edu
mailto:czake@lourdes.edu
mailto:Melanie.Rockhill@mercycollege.edu
mailto:erica_parish@owens.edu
mailto:Smith.n@rhodesstate.edu
mailto:aanway01@terra.edu
mailto:lewisna@tiffin.edu
mailto:asutterl@bw.edu%20
https://www.aceohiowomen.org/plugins/content/content.php?content.136


ACE Ohio Women's Network https://www.aceohiowomen.org/

https://www.aceohiowomen.org/plugins/content/content.php?content.136 Page 2 of 4

Institution Institutional
Representative Title Contact

Email Contact Phone

Case Western Reserve University Dr. Lynn Singer Deputy Provost and VP,
Academic Programs Email Lynn (216) 368-4389

Cleveland Institute of Art Almut Zvosec Vice President, Business
Affairs Email Almut (216) 687-2544

Cleveland Institue of Music Vacant
Cleveland State University Vacant

College of Wooster Angela Johnston
Chief of Staff and Secretary
of the College, Office of the
President

Email Angela (330) 263-2141

Cuyahoga Community College Dr. Courtney Clarke Associate Dean of Social
Sciences

Email
Courtney (261) 987-2013

Davis College Vacant
Eastern Gateway Community
College Vacant

Hiram College Dr. Gail Ambuske
Professor Emerita of
Communication and
Management

Email Gail (330) 569-5139

John Carroll University Vacant
Kent State University, Kent
Campus Heather Link Associate Chief of Staff Email Heather (330) 672-2210

Kent State University, Stark
Campus Vacant

Lake Erie College Vacant  
Lakeland Community College Vacant

Lorain County Community College Dr. Marisa Vernon White Provost & President,
Academic & Learner Services Email Marisa (440) 366-4052

Malone University Vacant
North Central State College Vacant
Northeast Ohio Medical University Vacant
Notre Dame College Vacant
Oberlin College & Conservatory Vacant
Ohio State University, Mansfield
Campus Donna Hight Chief Student Life &

Retention Officer Email Donna (419)755-4034

Stark State College Dr. Fedearia Nicholson Dean of Student Success Email
Fedearia

(330) 494-6170,
x4677

University of Akron Dr. Christin Seher
Director, The EX[L] Center for
Community Engaged
Learning

Email Christin (330) 972-8379

University of Akron, Wayne
College Vacant

University of Mount Union Dr. Melissa Gardner Vice President for Marketing Email Melissa (330) 823-6092
Ursuline College Tina Roan Lining Director, Multicultural Affairs Email Tina (440) 684-6085
Walsh University Vacant

Youngstown State University Dr. Jennifer Pintar Associate Provost, Academic
Administration Email Jennifer

Central-Southeast

Institution Institutional
Representative Title Contact

Email Contact Phone

Belmont Technical College Vacant

mailto:lynn.singer@case.edu
mailto:azvosec@gate.cia.edu
mailto:ajohnston@wooster.edu
mailto:courtney.clarke@tri-edu
mailto:courtney.clarke@tri-edu
mailto:ambuskegc@hiram.edu
mailto:hlink2@kent.edu
mailto:tfinefrock@lec.edu
mailto:mvernonwhite@lorainccc.edu
mailto:hight.6@osu.edu
mailto:Fnicholson@starkstate.edu
mailto:Fnicholson@starkstate.edu
mailto:cld37@uakron.edu
mailto:gardnemf@mountunion.edu
mailto:troan@ursuline.edu
mailto:japintar@ysu.edu
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Representative Title Contact
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Capital University Vacant

Central Ohio Technical College Dr. Jackie Parrill VP, Institutional Planning &
Human Resources Development Email Jackie (740) 366-9407

Columbus College of Art and
Design Vacant

Columbus State Community
College Dr. Crystal Clark English Professor Email Crystal (614) 287-5451

Denison University Jenna McDevitt Director of Business Affairs Email Jenna (740) 587-6655
Eastern Gateway Community
College Vacant

Franciscan University of
Steubenville Sara Fryer Droddy HR Generalist Email Sara (740) 283-6430

Franklin University Rachel Athof
Program Chair, Doctor of
Education in Organizational
Leadership

Email Rachel

Hocking College Vacant

Kenyon College Annie Gordon Director of Alumni and Parent
Engagement Email Annie (740) 427-5096

Marietta College Dr. Nicole Livengood Associate Professor of English Email Nicole (740) 376-4379
Marion Technical College Vacant
Mount Carmel College of Nursing Vacant
Mount Vernon Nazarene
University Vacant

Muskingum University Dr. Karen Dunak Associate Professor of History Email Karen (740) 826-8211

Ohio Dominican University Jessica Hall, M.A., MLHR Director, Career Development
Center Email Jessica (614) 251-4372

Ohio University Vacant

Ohio Wesleyan University Karen Gray
Administrative Director:
Woltemade Center for Economics,
Business and Entrepreneurship

Email Karen (740) 368-3565

Otterbein University Kristine King Robbins Chief of Staff Email Kristi (614) 268-2472
The Ohio State University,
Columbus Campus Andrea Williams Interim Director, The Women's

Place Email Andrea (614) 292-3957

The Ohio State University,
Newark Campus Dr. Jackie Parrill Director, Institutional Panning

and Human Resources Email Jackie (740) 366-9407

Washington State Community
College Vacant

Zane State College Vacant

Southwest
Edison State Community College, Piqua CampusAmber SelhorstCoordinator of Transfer Pathways AdvisingEmail Amber(937)
778-7868

Institution Institutional
Representative Title Contact

Email Contact Phone

Antioch University Midwest Vacant
Art Academy of Cincinnati Vacant
Cedarville University Vacant
Central State University Vacant

mailto:parrill.9@osu.edu
mailto:crobinso@cscc.edu
mailto:mcdevitts@denison.edu
mailto:sdroddy@franciscan.edu
mailto:rachel.althof@franklin.edu
mailto:gordon3@kenyon.edu
mailto:nl002@marietta.edu
mailto:kdunak@muskingum.edu
mailto:hallj@ohiodominican.edu
mailto:ksgray@owu.edu
mailto:krobbins@otterbein.edu
mailto:williams2941@osu.edu
mailto:parrill.9@osu.edu
mailto:aselhorst@edisonohio.edu
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Chatfield College Neisha G. Wiley Ohio REACH Liason, Counseling
Services (513)569-1603

The Christ College of Nursing
and Health Services Dr. Meghan Hollowell

Dean, College Support Services;
Deputy Title IX
Coordinator;Associate Professor,
Arts & Sciences

Email
Meghan (513) 585-4841

Cincinnati State Technical &
Community College Vacant

Clark State College Vacant
Edison State Community
College, Darke County Campus Beka Lindeman Assistant Professor of English Email Beka (937) 778-7901

Good Samaritan College of
Nursing and Health Science Vacant

Kettering College Vacant

Miami University Dr. Brooke A. Flinders Associate Provost for Faculty Affairs Email
Brooke (513) 529-6710

Mount Saint Joseph University Tina Blakley
Head coach for Track & Field Cross
Country & Senior Woman
Administrator

Email Tina

Shawnee State University Dr. Roberta Milliken Professor, English & Humanities Email
Roberta (740) 351-3339

Sinclair Community College Laura Mercer Chief of Staff, President's Office Email Laura (937) 512-4571
Southern State Community
College Nicole Roades VP, Academic Affairs Email Nicole (800) 628.7722

x2622
Union Institute & University Dr. Rosalyn Brown Beatte Clinical Mental Health Counseling (513) 487-1221
University of Cincinnati Kiana Million Program Director, Nursing Email Kiana (513) 558-4416
University of Cincinnati, Blue
Ash College Open   

University of Dayton Leah Ward Associate Director for Education and
Outreach Email Leah (937)229-5490

University of Rio Grande & Rio
Grande Community College Vacant

Wilberforce University Vacant
Wilmington College Vacant
Wittenberg University Vacant

Wright State University Bobbie Szabo Assistant Director, Wright State
University Women's Center

 Email
Bobbie (937)775-4524

Xavier University Dr. Debra Mooney Vice President for Mission & Identity Email Debra

mailto:Meghan.Hollowell@TheChristCollege.edu
mailto:Meghan.Hollowell@TheChristCollege.edu
mailto:blindeman@edisonohio.edu
mailto:flindeba@miamioh.edu
mailto:flindeba@miamioh.edu
mailto:tina.blakley@msj.edu
mailto:rmilliken@shawnee.edu
mailto:rmilliken@shawnee.edu
mailto:Laura.mercer@Sinclair.edu
mailto:nroades@sscc.edu
mailto:kiana.million@uc.edu
mailto:lward1@udayton.edu
mailto:stephanie.goodwin@wright.edu
mailto:bobbie.szabo@wright.edu
mailto:bobbie.szabo@wright.edu
mailto:mooney@xavier.edu
https://www.aceohiowomen.org/plugins/content/content.php?content.136

